
1 坂  本  央  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 2 63.19 23.23 39.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.33 0.77-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2S 1.30 -0.22 1.08-2 0 0 -3 -3

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 -2 0 0

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 1 1 2 1

6 CSSp2 2.30 0.54 2.843 3 2 2 2

7 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 2 1 1 1

8 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 0 0 0 0

9 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -2 -2 -2 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.17 2.33-1 -1 0 0 -1

23.64 23.23

Composition 3.33 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Presentation 3.33 4.083.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 4.004.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75

39.96

2 澤  浦  侑  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 3 58.21 20.45 37.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lze+2T e 2.98 -0.34 2.64-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.06 1.861 0 0 1 0

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

4 CCSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 -1 1 0 -1

5 2Lze e 1.68 -0.34 1.34-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 2S+2Lo<+1A+SEQ < 4.14 X -0.27 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp2V 1.73 0.11 1.841 0 0 1 2

9 StSqB 1.50 0.10 1.601 0 1 1 0

10 CCoSpB 1.70 0.28 1.982 1 2 2 1

20.91 20.45

Composition 3.33 3.753.75 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.924.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.673.75 3.50 4.25 3.75 3.50

37.76
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3 角  谷  修  平

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 4 47.39 17.99 29.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+2T+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0

3 2F 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 0 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-2 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0 0 -2

6 2S+2T 2.60 -0.13 2.47-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.87 X -0.17 1.700 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 CSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0

18.40 17.99

Composition 3.33 3.003.00 3.00 3.25 3.00 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.003.25 2.75 3.50 3.00 2.75

Skating Skills 3.33 2.832.75 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.75

29.40

4 権      勇  輔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 1 42.90 13.33 31.07 -1.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.50

Base
Value

1 2F!< ! F 1.44 -0.72 0.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CSSp1 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.101 0 0 0 0

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.48 1.12-3 -1 -3 -3 -3

5 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 2Lz+2T<< << 2.75 X -0.70 2.05-4 -3 -3 -4 -3

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-2 0 0 0 0

10 1A+1A+SEQ 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 0 0

16.37 13.33

Composition 3.33 3.083.00 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.002.75 2.75 3.75 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.253.25 3.00 3.75 3.25 3.25

31.07

転倒:  -1.50 (3)
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